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OEM Reference

VAG 8E0615601M

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
CAR

sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PAGID

PAGID

CIFAM

HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
GALFER
DELPHI
DELPHI

FTE

FERODO
FERODO

0986479252
0986479252
08A33210
08A33210
08A33211
08A33211
100331000
100331020
1421134
18152047111
197038
197038
2047111
230855
230855

36234

36234

54370
54370PRO
800855
8DD355111801
8DD355111801
8DD355111801
8DD355111801
8DD355111811
8DD355111811
8DD355111811
8DD355111811
92137000
92137000
92137003
92137003
98200137001PRO
98200137001PRO
B1G21201661
BG3996
BG3996
BS7098
DDF1423
DDF1423
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